
                            88TH DAILY CIVIL DOCKET
                                 88TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
                                 KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                              HONORABLE EARL STOVER III PRESIDING

                                    DOCKET CALL 01/23/2026

CAUSE           STYLE OF CASE                            ATTORNEYS            

    56624           IN THE INTEREST OF:                      PLT: BLOCK, MATTHEW  
                    M.M.S., A CHILD                          DEF: SMITH, BRUCE N. 
                                                             DEF: PRO SE          

FILE DATE:      11/10/2015
DOCKET DATE:    01/23/2026 @ 09:30am
REMARKS:        10:00 ENTRY OF JUDGMENT - IN PERSON                               

    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    65589           LARRY MAXWELL                            PLT: PRO SE          
                        -VS-                                 DEF: WEINBERG, GREGG 
                    SIPRA S BOYD,INDIVIDUALLY AND IN HER     DEF: WEINBERG, GREGG 
                    OFFICIAL CAPACITY, JOHN FERGUSON,        DEF: WEINBERG, GREGG 
                    INDIVIDUALLY AND IN HIS OFFICIAL         DEF: WEINBERG, GREGG 
                    CAPACITY, DANNY GILCREASE, INDIVIDIALLY  DEF: WEINBERG, GREGG 
                    AND IN HIS OFFICIAL CAPACITY,THOMAS      DEF: WEINBERG, GREGG 
                    HALL, INDIVIDUALLY AND IN HIS OFFICIAL   DEF: WEINBERG, GREGG 
                    CAPACITY, JOLYNDA LOEB, INDIVIDUALLY     DEF: WEINBERG, GREGG 
                    AND IN HER OFFICIAL CAPACITY, MICHEAL    DEF: WEINBERG, GREGG 
                    HEIDEMANN, INDIVIDUALLY AND IN HIS       DEF: WEINBERG, GREGG 
                    OFFICIAL CAPACITY, LARRY HODGE,          DEF: WEINBERG, GREGG 
                    INDIVIDUALLY AND IN HIS OFFICIAL         DEF: RAYDON, RONALD M
                    CAPACITY, BARRY W. JOHNSON,                                   
                    INDIVIDUALLY AND IN HIS OFFICIAL                              
                    CAPACITY, RICHARD E. MITCHELL,                                
                    INDIVIDUALLY AND IN HIS OFFICIAL                              
                    CAPACITY, RMWBH LAW FIRM AND                                  
                    WILDWOOD PROPERTY OWNER'S ASSOCIATION                         

FILE DATE:      12/13/2024
DOCKET DATE:    01/23/2026 @ 09:30am
REMARKS:        1:00 ALL PENDING MOTIONS - IN PERSON                              

    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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